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Name

Tillmann
Eden
Tillmann
Coun
Endler
Wolf
Tillmann
Finke
Offer
Tillmann
Kriger
Endler
Offer
Tillmann
Silva Hibert

Vereinsmannschaft Ne

Thieltges
Glinther
Hauck

Lenz
Mertens
Kriger
Kamp
Rutten
Strerath
Edenhofner
Hintzen
Diefenbach Simons
Wylick
Welter
Roeben
Hoppe
Witting
Daue
Medoch
Tilmans

Vorname

Frederic
Rafael
Celine
Markus
Rebecca
Angelina
Gilbert
Anna-Kristina
Leonie
Friedhelm
Isabelle
Jacqueline
Kerstin
Britta
Hugo da

Anne
Nicolas
Simone
Anna
Anna-Lena
Vanessa-Marie
Sabine
Kathrin
Saskia
Fabian
Nadine
Caren

Paul van
Kristina
Jonas
Anne

Jan
Yvonne
Andreas
Jasmin

Gut Neuhaus
Reiterwertung

Priifungen

29
22
21
18
16
15
15
11
10
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Punkte

1371
1005
972
829
697
691
679
485
467
382
362
298
271
271
251
241
230
225
173
135
114
93
89
89
88
87
76
48
48
46
44
43
43
41
40
26

21. Aug. 2012

AKL

Rei
Sen
Jun

Rei
Jun
JuR

Rei

Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun

Rei
JuR

Rei
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
JuR
JuR
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei
Sen
Rei
Jun
JuR
Rei
Jun
Rei
Sen
Rei



